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NJC CAMPIONATI ITALIANI GIOVANI

FEDERAZIONE

' MEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM ITALIANA
Z '/S OFFICIAL RESULTS INVERNALI
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS FRANZ TONI SWE COURSE NAME INNAMORATI
REFEREE TRUDDAIU ANDREA ITA START 1710 m
FINISH 1510 m
CHIEF OF RACE ALESSI EDOARDO ITA VERTICAL DROP 200 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11268/01/14
11268/01/14
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ORLANDI GIAMPIER ITA GUADAGNINI A ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - CIMINELLI DAVIDE ITA - A - CIMINELLI DAVIDE ITA
- B - GIOVANNETTI GIUL ITA - B - GIOVANNETTI GIUL ITA
- C - REINALDI TOMMASO ITA - C - REINALDI TOMMASO ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 63 61 67 65
START TIME 8.20 10.55
WEATHER:HEITER SNOW: KOMPAKT TEMPERATURE S: 1°C F: 1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 18.14 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 9 6293164 FRANZOSO Matteo 1999 ITA 49.41 53.27 1'42.68 0.00
2 12 6293312 HOFER Damian 1999 ITA 49.72 53.92 1'43.64 6.83
3 1" 6293803 PLONER Manuel 2001 ITA 50.31 53.51 1'43.82 8.10
4 13 6293764  SACCARDI Tommaso 2001 ITA 50.78 53.07 1'43.85 8.32
5 1 6293909  BATTISTI Alberto 2001 ITA 50.05 54.14 1'44.19 10.74
6 3 492197 GARAY Aingeru 1998 ESP 49.71 54.67 1'44.38 12.09
7 8 6293470  ALLEGRINI Riccardo 2000 ITA 50.03 54.43 1'44.46 12.65
8 4 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 49.71 54.84 1'44.55 13.29
9 2 6292914  CANINS Matteo 1998 ITA 49.49 55.21 1'44.70 14.36
10 5 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni 2001 ITA 49.93 54.84 14477 14.86
11 37 6292916  ALLEMAND Daniel 1998 ITA 51.83 52.97 1'44.80 15.07
12 15 6293272  ZAZZARO Giovanni 1999 ITA 51.39 53.42 1'44.81 15.14
13 7 6292784  MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 50.51 54.72 1'45.23 18.13
14 20 6293216 I0ZZELLI Davide 1999 ITA 51.38 53.95 1'45.33 18.84
15 34 6293521 BENETTON Luca 2000 ITA 52.53 53.08 1'45.61 20.83
16 27 6292890  OBERHAMMER Matthias 1998 ITA 51.79 54.04 1'45.83 22.39
17 19 6293198 PERATHONER Pauli 1999 ITA 52.41 53.54 1'45.95 23.25
18 48 6293199  CASON Mattia 1999 ITA 52.33 53.86 1'46.19 24.95
19 29 6293232  GATTO Francesco 1999 ITA 52.29 53.99 1'46.28 25.59
20 32 6292803  GALDIOLO Francesco 1998 ITA 51.77 54.57 1'46.34 26.02
21 30 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA 52.33 54.10 1'46.43 26.66
22 26 6292771 SCALET Matteo 1998 ITA 52.58 53.88 1'46.46 26.87
23 45 6293302 CORDONE Stefano 1999 ITA 52.61 54.00 1'46.61 27.94
24 28 6293907 MAMMARELLA Goffredo 2001 ITA 52.23 54.39 1'46.62 28.01
25 23 6292765  TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA 52.68 55.41 1'48.09 38.46
26 18 6292895 CANCLINI Fabiano 1998 ITA 50.99 57.95 1'48.94 44.51
27 50 6294327  BARBERA Corrado 2002 ITA 53.10 55.92 1'49.02 45.07
28 44 6292905  BONARDI Alessio 1998 ITA 53.02 56.42 1'49.44 48.06
29 60 6293419  CASAGRANDE Tommaso 2000 ITA 53.81 56.01 1'49.82 50.76
30 43 6293406  COLOMBI Francesco 2000 ITA 54.07 56.40 1'50.47 55.38
31 65 6294306 BACHER Jonas 2002 ITA 54.43 56.78 1'561.21 60.64
32 75 6292790  KNOLLSEISEN Tobias 1998 ITA 54.29 57.19 1'561.48 62.56
33 36 6293497 BERNARDI Mattia 2000 ITA 54.34 57.15 1'561.49 62.63
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CODE
NUMBER

6293445
6294274
6293774
6293540
6294204
6294136
6294152
6294293
6293938
6293797
6294246
6294331

6293150

6293773
6292837
6293550
6293285
6292786
6293578
6292938
6293418
6293469
6293135
6292868
6293795
6293634
6293863
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6293472
6293862
6293225
6293240
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6294320
6294278
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6293887
6293806

6294147

6293294
6293437

6293775
6292410
6293353
6292887
6293097
6293282
6294207
6293104
6293884
6293752
6293885
6293400
6293609

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

ALLIOD Benjamin Jacques

SEPPI Davide Leonardo
BERTOCCHI Francesco
COSTA Matteo
PEINTNER Andrae
RASOM Daniele
CINCELLI Fabian
BERTHOD Stephane
GANDINI Alessandro
TOGNOLI Matteo
PERRETTA Elliot Michael
COSTANZO Francesco

DID NOT START 1st RUN
CODINI Federico
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

BENDOTTI Matteo
VAN LOON Patrick
RIZZI Martino
STAFFLER Juri
ZAMPOLINI Andrea
RIZZl Lukas
TEDDE Michael
NICOLI Lorenzo
GATTA Paolo
SKERK Larsen
PFEIFER Manuel
COLLINI Filippo

DE CARLI Federico
PISANESCHI Niccolo'
DATI Matteo
MITTERMAIR Hugo
CORDONE Carlo
FACCHINI Elia
GUERRI Marco
POZzZz| Alessandro
RESINELLI Luca
BONIFACE Emile
LARIVIERE Thomas
ZANELLA Tommaso
PENNINO Stefano Maria
OBERHAMMER Michael
SCARPARO Alessio

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
BETHAZ Stephane
DID NOT START 2nd RUN

GASPARINI Michele
COLLINI Filippo

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DELLA VITE Filippo
HELL Damian
SCARABOSIO Alvise
MOLING Samuel

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Simone

RONCHI Giorgio
ABBRUZZESE Marco
LUPOTTO Edoardo
SARTORI Gabriele
ISABELLA Luca
DAMANTI Davide
DALMASSO Giacomo
GRAMM Lukas

07-03-2019 / CAMPO FELICE (ITA)

27

30

2000
2002
2001
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002

1999

2001
1998
2000
1999
1998
2000
1998
2000
2000
1999
1998
2001
2000
2001
1998
1998
2001
2000
2001
1999
1999
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001

2002

1999
2000

2001
1997
1999
1998
1999
1999
2002
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

54.54
55.48
55.25
55.72
56.50
55.17
56.11
56.02
56.87
56.74
56.41
57.38

GATE N. 21

2ndR
TIME

UN

57.51
57.55
57.93
58.44
57.76
59.12
58.43
58.84
58.96
59.32
59.72
59.88

FINAL
TIME

1'562.05
1'563.03
1'63.18
1'54.16
1'54.26
1'54.29
1'564.54
1'54.86
1'65.83
1'56.06
1'56.13
1'567.26

F= 730
POINTS

TAB

RACE POINTS

66.62
73.58
74.65
81.62
82.33
82.54
84.32
86.59
93.49
95.12
95.62
103.66
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PL PLAS
NUM
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CODE
NUMBER

6292826
6293454
6293115
6293857
6293154
6293511
6293447
6293871
6293977
6294231
6294276
6294163
6293898
6293869
6293850
110473

6294017

6293776
110420

6293520
6294189

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SARTORI Andrea

MILANESI Alessandro  Martin

DE ZAN Diego

TALACCI Simon
CAMPOSILVAN Filippo
ANGELI Mattia

PIZZATO Matteo
PEAQUIN Alessandro
SANTACROCE Francesco
D AMICO Edoardo
ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria
BINI Lorenzo Thomas
PAPOTTI Edoardo Franco
BIELLER Peter

GATTI Manuel

PIROZZI Nicolas
MANZARA Marcello

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

PIZIO Alessandro
LEON Diego
MORETTI Nicola
BOCCACCI Matteo
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2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME

The Technical Delegate
FRANZ TONI (SWE) #860

F= 730
POINTS

TAB

RACE POINTS
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